
Elections Operating 

LLC. DBA Plerus

Fort Orange 

Press

INTEGRATED 

VOTING 

SYSTEMS INC

NPC, Inc.
Tattnall Ballot 

Solutions

Dominion 

Certification 

Attached

Dominion 

Certification 

Attached

Dominion 

Certification 

Attached

Dominion 

Certification 

Attached

Dominion 

Certification 

Attached

Ballots Printed 

for Absentee 

Voting Non 

Partisan 

Advance Voting 

printing based 

on 5% of 820,000 

registered voters 

- size 11” or 14”

Qty 41,000 ea

Ballots Printed 

for Absentee 

Voting Non 

Partisan Election 

Day printing 

based on 20% of 

820,000 

registered voters 

- size 11” or 14”

Qty  164,000 ea

Pre-filled Ballots 

Pre-filled ballots 

for test desk 

based on 5% of 

820,000 

registered voters 

size 11” or 14”

Qty 410,000

Setup Fee Ballot 

Style Setup Fee

Qty  1 ea

Delivery of 

Ballots

Qty  2

2ITBCRE090820C-MH - Printing Ballots for Absentee Voting 

$12,710.00 

$12,710.00 

$50,840.00 

3

2

$100.00 

4 $250.00 

5

1

0.31 each

0.31 each

0.031 each



Non-responsive to 

same day Ballot 

Delivery 

requirement

Non-responsive 

to same day 

Ballot Delivery 

requirement

Non-responsive 

to same day 

Ballot Delivery 

requirement

Non-responsive 

to same day 

Ballot Delivery 

requirement

$76,610.00 

Plan to provide Emergency Ballots the same day per Addendum 1 is attached.

BID TOTAL




