2ITBCRE090820C-MH - Printing Ballots for Absentee Voting

		Elections Operating LLC. DBA Plerus	Fort Orange Press	INTEGRATED VOTING SYSTEMS INC	NPC, Inc.	Tattnall Ballot Solutions
		Dominion Certification Attached	Dominion Certification Attached	Dominion Certification Attached	Dominion Certification Attached	Dominion Certification Attached
1	Ballots Printed for Absentee Voting Non Partisan Advance Voting printing based on 5% of 820,000 registered voters - size 11" or 14"					\$12,710.00 0.31 each
2	Ballots Printed for Absentee Voting Non Partisan Election Day printing based on 20% of 820,000 registered voters - size 11" or 14"					\$50,840.00 0.31 each
3	Pre-filled Ballots Pre-filled ballots for test desk based on 5% of 820,000 registered voters size 11" or 14"					\$12,710.00 0.031 each
4	Setup Fee Ballot Style Setup Fee Qty 1 ea					\$250.00
5	Delivery of Ballots Qty 2					\$100.00

BID TOTAL

Non-responsive to Non-responsive Non-responsive same day Ballot Delivery requirement

to same day **Ballot Delivery** requirement

to same day **Ballot Delivery** requirement

to same day **Ballot Delivery** requirement

\$76,610.00

Plan to provide Emergency Ballots the same day per Addendum 1 is attached.